UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

UBS Securities LLC, et al.	§	
Plaintiff	§	
	§	
v.	\$ \$ \$ Case No. <u>3:20-0</u> \$ \$	ev-03408-G
	§ Sust 1(0: <u>5:20 (</u>	. v 03 100 G
	§	
Highland Capital Management LP	§	
Defendant	§	
	R ADMISSION PRO HA	
(Complete all questi	ons; indicate "N/A" if nece	essary.)
I. Applicant is an attorney and a member	r of the law firm of (or prac	etices under the name of)
Latham & Watkins LLP		, with offices at
555 Eleventh Street, NW, Suite 1000		
(Street Address)		
Washington	DC	20004
Washington (City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
(202) 637-2200	(202) 637-2201	
(Telephone No.)	(Fax No.)	
II. Applicant will sign all filings with the	name Andrew B. Clubok	
III. Applicant has been retained personally	y or as a member of the abo	ove-named firm by:
	All Parties Represented)	3 ·
UBS Securities LLC		
UBS AG London Branch		

to provide legal representation in connection with the above-styled matter now pending before the United States District Court for the Northern District of Texas.

IV.	Applicant is a member in good standing of the bar of the highest court of the state of			
	the District of Columbia	, where Applicant regularly	practices law.	Bar StatusVerified:
Bar li	ar license number: 446935 Admission date: 01/06/1997			
		ertificate of good standing issued within n which you are admitted to practice (e.ş		
V.	Applicant has also been admitted	ed to practice before the following courts	: :	
Court	:	Admission Date:	Active or Inact	tive:
See A	attachment A			
VI. any co	* *	ily lost, temporarily or permanently, the in of discipline, except as provided below	•	before
		ct to grievance proceedings or involuntary or of the bar of any state or federal court of ed below:		
VIII. as pro N/A	Applicant has not been charged vided below (omit minor traffic o	l, arrested, or convicted of a criminal offe	ense or offenses,	except

IX.	Applicant has filed	for pro hac vice admis	ssion in the United Sta	tes District Court for the
North	ern District of Texas	during the past three (3	3) years in the following	ng matters:
Date of	of Application:	Case No. And St	yle:	
N/A				
		_		
	(If necessary, attach state	ment of additional applic	cations.)
Х.	Local counsel of re-	cord associated with A	Applicant in this matter	is
Marti	in Allen Sosland of Bu	utler Snow LLP		, who has offices at
2911	Turtle Creek Blvd., S	uite 1400		
	Address)			
Dalla	S		TX	<u>75219</u>
(City)			(State)	(Zip Code)
(469)	680-5500		(469) 680-550	1
	hone No.)		(Facsimile No.)	
XI.	Check the appropria	ate box below.		
	For Application in a	a Civil Case		
	F.R.D.284	(N.D. Tex. 1988) (en b	panc), and the local civ	re Savs. & Loan Ass'n, 121 rules of this court and will and with the local civil rules.
	For Application in	a Criminal Case		
	Applicant h	as read and will comp	oly with the local crimi	nal rules of this court.
XII.	Applicant respectfu	lly requests to be adm	itted to practice in the	United States District Court for
the No	orthern District of Tex	as for this cause only.	Applicant certifies th	at a true and correct copy of this
docun	nent has been served u	ipon each attorney of i	record and the original	upon the clerk of court,
accon	npanied by a \$100 filin	ng fee, on this the 31	rd day of <u>Decembe</u>	r , <u>2020</u> .
			A I D CI	1 1
			Andrew B. Clu Printed Name of	
			/s/ Andrew B.	• •
			Signature	

If the applicant files this document through the applicant's electronic-filing account, the applicant's typed name on the signature block constitutes the applicant's signature. If the applicant does not file this document through the applicant's electronic-filing account, the applicant must sign on the signature line.

Attachment A

<u>Court</u>	Admission Date	Active/Inactive
U.S. Court of Appeals for the First Circuit	03/27/2009	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit	06/21/2013	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Third Circuit	06/13/2013	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Sixth Circuit	11/06/2000	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Seventh Circuit	11/05/2004	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit	04/30/2001	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Eleventh Circuit	01/27/2016	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the D.C. Circuit	01/31/2005	Active
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit	11/03/1997	Active
U.S. District Court for the District of Colorado	10/12/2012	Active
U.S. District Court for the District of Columbia	03/05/2001	Active
U.S. District Court for the Eastern District of Michigan	08/16/2000	Active
U.S. District Court for the Western District of Michigan	07/01/2003	Active
U.S. District Court for the Eastern District of New York	08/22/2017	Active
U.S. District Court for the Southern District of New York	06/13/2012	Active
U.S. Court of Federal Claims	08/02/1996	Active
U.S. Tax Court	06/08/2005	Active
U.S. Supreme Court	10/20/2003	Active



On behalf of JULIO A. CASTILLO, Clerk of the District of Columbia Court of Appeals, the District of Columbia Bar does hereby certify that

Andrew B Clubok

was duly qualified and admitted on January 6, 1997 as an attorney and counselor entitled to practice before this Court; and is, on the date indicated below, a(n)

ACTIVE member in good standing of this Bar.

In Testimony Whereof,
I have hereunto subscribed my
name and affixed the seal of this
Court at the City of
Washington, D.C., on
November 25, 2020.

Vo a Contil

JULIO A. CASTILLO
Clerk of the Court

Issued By:

District of Columbia Bar Membership

United States District Court for the Northern District of Texas

UBS	Securities LLC, et al.	8		
	Plaintiff	- 8 8 8		
	v.	_ 	Case No	3:20-cv-03408-G
Highlan	d Capital Management LP	§ 8		
	Defendant	- §		
	ORDER FOR AD	MISS	ON <i>PRO HAC</i>	VICE
The Co	ourt has considered the Application	on for A	Admission Pro I	Hac Vice of
Andrew B. C	lubok			
It is ORDERE	D that:			
		d Fund so, the	l of this Court. Applicant must	eposit the admission fee to the It is further ORDERED that, if the register as an ECF User within 14
	the application is denied. The C Applicant.	Clerk o	f Court shall ret	urn the admission fee to the
DATE		PRES	IDING JUDGE	